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B/ <A AR SCHHHKS) | ULAHKS) | &58RHKS)
Al H
1-Aug-2018 201848 B 1 H&RS $49.759.80
THE INCORPORATED
MANAGEMENT F2017-2018 JBE RAMHE
COMMITTEE OF FRLBELEESTER
28-Aug-2018 MUNSANG COLLEGE | SEBHR 58 S IE R 758 ke ($41,091.70) $8,668.10
(HONG KONG CEER4&ER)
ISLAND)
29-Aug-2018 | =HHIIE = - HFEnA ($1,180.00) $7,488.10
01-Sep-2018 2017-2018 FF[EEikR $7,488.10 $7,488.10
20-Sep-2018 | &S E N FEEHES@$40, 10 35 ($400.00) $7,088.10
20-Sep-2018 | B a1 8 ($38.00) $7,050.10
20-Sep-2018 | BFH45 iﬁf/ﬁbﬁ%ﬁ’% 6 B, Sl ($72.00) $6,978.10
20-Sep-2018 BN BERSEREEEH ($4,500.00) $2,478.10
27-Sep-2018 | E5HIIE BEASREEELRE, ($64.00) $2,414.10
R BTG T A
($5,474)
FERBRER | s watemmes—
12-Oct-2018 | JEBNEFEIEEY $15,474.00 | $17,888.10
(2018/2019 £4F) (85,000)
e Ry T
($5,000)
15-Nov-2018 | 2HLEEIZ & FEFRHSIELHASI0, 45 $450.00 | $18,338.10

fir2:n




17-Nov-2018 | RFEH RERF B ($233.00) $18,105.10
SEFEBRRE | FIBITEH2NERE
12-Dec-2018 i $50, 37 [ &% $1,850.00 | $19,955.10
15-Dec-2018 | CHOI KIT YU FIETEIHEEIER ($200.00) $19,755.10
15-Dec-2018 | CHOLKIT YU FITELIEHMRIER ($3,600.00) $16,155.10
NF TE TS~ -
15-Dec-2018 | CASH B BT 4 1B e ($200.00) $15,955.10
$50
15-Dec-2018 | REL A4 HHHE@$25, L 6{@ ($150.00) $15,805.10
B}
18-Dec-2018 i?i ELER S BEHTIRT2NEKE $19,275.00 | $35,080.10
-
20.Dec-2018 | TP IBEEENH | o ag e ($5,000.00) $30,080.10
R
02-Feb-2019 | RAEEE i?ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ?%%&ﬁmi ($3,850.00) $26,230.10
19-Feb-2019 %iéﬁﬁ@%}ﬁ EEBRTIRTHRTEH ($15,300.00) $10,930.10
FRAHE]
21-Feb-2019 | X EEHES 20 FERRHZH ($745.13) $10,184.97
B F— UL nEEk '
23-Feb-2019 | CASH g ($125.00) $10,059.97
04-Mar-2019 | FHIEESS :ﬁéﬁm HUEBYIR : BUR 90 ($810.00) $9,249.97
08-Mar2019 | BHEH B 20 EETEE (8600.00) $8,649.97
13-Mar-2019 SIFAKHZS fﬁ 20 BRI HATRE $14,030.00 | $22,679.97
& Ee|
THE INCORPORATED
MANAGEMENT
17-Apr-2019 | COMMITTEE OF BE T E B S (B AiaG) $1,745.13 | $24,425.10
MUNSANG COLLEGE
(HONG KONG ISLAND)
02-May-2019 | GEAR ATTIC B/ Ben i P M S ($450.00) $23,975.10




THE INCORPORATED
VIARAGERERT HEATERCEERES
02-May-2019 | COMMITTEE OF ’T = $3,000.00 $20,975.10
& N ‘ )
MUNSANG COLLEGE
(HONG KONG ISLAND)
. SEIS/ B S
04-May-2019 | Z:Hi; 360.00 | $21,335.10
ay IR R 3t 12 firgs s - ﬁﬁ[,ﬁ;:”o $ $21,
BB SITERFTE
07-May-2019 AR iﬁg’“}‘ﬁ el s ke $26,600.00 | $47,935.10
Fie A
BB _ ‘
17-May-2019 ;i’gﬁ%ﬁ& ST AR R E) (§100.00) $47,835.10
;.
THE INCORPORATED
MANAGEMENT BRI EEESEEE
27-Jun-2019 | COMMITTEE OF (2018-2019) : ($436.00) $47,399.10
MUNSANG COLLEGE 1 JEESZH ($436.00)
(HONG KONG ISLAND}
A Design Worksh
05-Jul-2019 | oot | EIRIEER 1,500 £ ($5,200.00) §42,199.10
Limited
10-Jul-2019 | ZiHe WG A@$S5, 3t 224 13 ($1,120.00) $41,079.10
Child and
Adolescent
12-Jul-2019 | Financial BEAEeEEEH ($3,000.00) $38,079.10
Education Fund
Limited
($49,193.13) | $87,272.23 | $38,079.10
HEEREER
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